FSRC Summer Decathlon 2011
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Dee Nelson
Laura Hartman
Leslie Nuse

Marti Grib-Kachman
Bev Black

Pam Geerneart
Maria Pippin
Rachael Murphy Ryan
Jessica Hugen
Crista Horn

Tori Arnold

Vicki Bate

Sophie Geernaert
Jenny Hartman
Christine Dzara
Luanne Houck
Meghan Page
Virginia

Jenni Gilroy
Susan Jensen
Crystal Raines
Raeann Robisch

800m Women's Results

8-Jun-11
age time
67 3:30
17 2:49
65 3:54
49 3:05
51 3:10
43 2:58
48 3:06
23 2:49
18 2:58
39 3:.01
24 3:07
52 3:42
8 4:14
48 3:40
31 3:28
46 3:46
30 3:33
35 3:48
38 3:56
47 4:44
35 4:48
16 5:40

adj
0.6759
0.9656
0.7028
0.8995
0.8806
0.9471
0.9072

0.9755
0.9814

0.8693
0.7622
0.9072
0.9226
0.9906
0.9149

0.9541

adj time
2:21.9
2:43.2
2:44.5
2:46.4
2:47.3
2:48.6
2:48.7
2:49
2:53.6
2:57.6
3:07
3:13.0
3:13.6
3:19.6
3:28
3:285
3:33
3:48
3:53.8
4:19.8
4:48
5:24.4
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